
                                              MORNING  ASSEMBLY DUTY CHART 2023/2024
1. Morning Assembly to be conducted housewise as follows
2.  Shivaji House :- 1-8 of every month
3.  Tagore House :- 9-16 of every month
4.  Ashoka House :- 17-24 of every month
5.  Raman House :- 25-31 of every month House Masters/Associate house Master should be on the stage during the morning Assembly.
 Programme to be followed during the assembly:                                               Distribution of Houses                                                                               
	DAY
	Language
	Program
	T
	7THA
	8THC
	10THB
	11THA
	6THA
	5

	Monday 
	English
	Quiz(G.K./Current Affairs)
	A
	7TH B
	8THA
	9THC
	11THC
	12THB
	5

	Tuesday
	Hindi
	Great Personalities.
	R
	7THC
	9THB
	10THC
	11THB
	12TH A
	5

	Wednesday
	Sanskrit
	Shloka Recitation(Teacher Talk)
	S
	9THA
	8THB
	6THB
	12THC
	10THA
	5

	Thursday
	English
	Science Activity
	6TH C students  will be distributed to All houses as per TARS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	Hindi
	Group Song
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday
	English
	Know your Nation
InterNational Year of Millets.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	Hindi
	Group song, Individual song
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday
	English
	Know your Nation(Saturday)Teacher Talk
	
	
	
	
	
	


                       
                                                                       Themes for House Display Boards
	Month
	Theme

	 July
	Environment,Eye Health&safety,G-20,International year of Millets.Health for All,Earth Day-invest in our planet.

	August
	National/Indian Festivals,Out Door Games,Fit india

	September
	Rajbhasha,child safety,Traffic Rules

	October
	Swacchta,Thanks Giving,Freedom Fighters of India

	November
	Latest Government policies in India,Role of Education in Life.Festivals of india,Indian Constitution

	December
	Digital India,Know kvs,


Themes for Class Display Boards
	Month
	Theme

	July
	Environment,Eye Health&safety,G-20,International year of Millets.Health for All,Earth Day-invest in our planet.

	August
	Unity inDiversity,
EBSB,Fit India

	September
	Bharat ki Bhashayein aur Boliyaan,Hindi pakhwada.

	October
	Environment & Festivals

	November
	Sports,Inspirational Quotes,Role of Education

	December
	To know kvs,Chrismas,How to keep your surroundings clean.
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	1
	Command 
	6
	Amazing Facts(Saturday)Teacher Talk

	2
	Prayer
	7
	Special item(Importance of Millets)once in week

	3
	Pledge
	8
	Thursday-Community Singing/Yoga

	4
	Thought
	9

	History of the Day

	5
	News(N&I)
	10
	Word of the Day(wednessday Teacher Talk)

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



